
Robin's Ride  

Distance Turn      Road Name Total Dist 

 Start at     Meridianville Bottom Rd  0 mi  

1.31 mi  Turn  left  (N)  on  to  McCollum Rd  1.31 mi  

2.07 mi  Keep  right  (NE)  on  to  Steger Rd  3.38 mi  

1.36 mi  Keep  right  (E)  on  to  CR 53 (Moore’s Mill Rd)  4.75 mi  

0.50 mi  Keep  left  (N)  on  to  Charley Patterson Rd  5.24 mi  

2.56 mi  Turn  right  (N)  on  to  C Tipton Dr  7.81 mi  

0.08 mi  Keep  right  (ENE)  on  to  CR 100 (Walker Ln)  7.89 mi  

1.00 mi  Turn  left  (NNW)  on  to  Upcreek Rd  8.89 mi  

1.94 mi  Go  straight  (N)  on  to  Roy Davis Rd  10.82 mi  

0.99 mi  Turn  right  (E)  on  to  Boles Rd  11.81 mi  

0.03 mi  Turn  left  (N)  on  to  Thompson Ln  11.84 mi  

0.76 mi  Turn  right  (E)  on  to  ManleyRd  12.60 mi  

0.25 mi  Turn  left  (NNE)  on  to  Jones Rd  12.85 mi  

0.76 mi  Go  straight  (E)  on  to  Phillips Rd  13.61 mi  

0.51 mi  Turn  left  (N)  on  to  BH Reeves Rd  14.12 mi  

1.02 mi  Go  straight  (NNW)  on  to  Myers Rd  15.14 mi  

1.62 mi  Turn  right  (E)  on  to  SR 275 (Vanntown Rd)  16.77 mi  

0.39 mi  Turn  left  (NE)  on  to  Oliver Sm ith Rd  17.16 mi  

2.92 mi  Keep  left  (NE)  on  to  SR 275 (Oliver Smith Rd)  20.08 mi  

   REST STOP in Flintville  23.20 mi  

3.19 mi  Turn  right  (ESE)  on  to  Flintville School Rd  23.27 mi  

3.02 mi  Keep  right  (SSE)  on  to  SR 121 (Elora Rd)  26.29 mi  

2.13 mi  Go  straight  (S)  on  to  Elora Rd  28.42 mi  

0.26 mi  Turn  right  (W)  on  to  Old Huntland Rd  28.68 mi  

0.07 mi  Turn  left  (SSW)  on   Old Huntland Rd  28.75 mi  

0.47 mi  Keep  left  (SW)  on  to  SR 121 (John Hunter Hwy)  29.22 mi  

0.36 mi  Keep  right  (W)  on  to  Echols Rd  29.58 mi  

2.30 mi  Turn  right  (SSW)  on  to  Limestone Rd  31.89 mi  

0.39 mi  Turn  left  (SSE)  on  to  Steed Rd  32.28 rnl  

0.28 mi  Go  straight  (S)  on  to  Steele Ln  32.56 mi  

2.10 mi  Turn  left  (ENE)  on  to  Old Winchester Rd  34.67 mi  

0.02 mi  Turn  right  (S)  on  to  Davis Rd  34.68 mi  

3.06 mi  Turn  left  (E)  on  to  Old Mountain Fork Rd  37.75 rni  

0.63 mi  Turn  right  (S)  on  to  Mountain Fork Rd  38.38 mi  

0.85 mi  Keep  right  (W)  on  to  Hurricane Rd  39.23 mi  

1.61 mi  Turn  right  (N)  on  to  Powers St  40.84 rnt  

0.22 mi  Turn  left  (WNW)  on  to  CR 100 (New Market Rd)  41.06 mi  

0.97 mi  Keep  left  (SW)  on  to  Beth Rd  42.03 mi  

1.69 mi  Turn  left  (SSW)  on  to  AmoldRd  43.72 mi  

1.70 mi  Turn  left  (S)  on  to  Butler Rd  45.42 mi  

0.53 mi  Turn  right  (W)  on  to  Oscar Patterson Rd  45.95 mi  

0.27 mi  Turn  left  (S)  on  to  Rube Robinson Rd  46.22 mi  

1.63 mi  Turn  right  (W)  on   Rube Robinson Rd  47.85 mi  

1.04 mi  Turn  left  (S)  on  to  Macon Ln  48.89 mi  

0.17 mi  Turn  right  (WSW)  on  to  Darwin Rd  49.06 mi  

1.12 mi  Turn  right  (N)  on  to  CR 53 (Moores Mill Rd)  50.18 mi  

0.55 mi  Turn  left  (W)  on  to  Eakins Rd  50.73 mi  

1.01 mi  Turn  left  (S)  on  to  McCollum Rd  51.74 mi  

0.25 mi  Turn  right  (WSW)  on  to  Meridianville Bottom Rd  52.00 mi  

1.33 mi  Finish       53.33 mi  

 


